

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

19-01	71	Version:	1			
Consent Staff Report				Status:	Passed	
2/18/2	2019			In control:	Board of County Commissioners	
3/5/20	019			Final action:	3/5/2019	
Work Order No. 2 to CivilSurv Design Group, Inc., 101st Avenue Widening (87th Street to CR 512), IRC-1902						
Engineering, Public Works, Survey, Work Order						
1. Staff Report, 2. Work Order No. 2, 3. Scope of Services (Exhibit A)						
Ver.	Action By			A	Action	Result
1	Board of	County Co	mmis	sioners A	Approved staff's recommendation	Pass
	Conse 2/18/2 3/5/20 Work IRC-1 Engin 1. Sta Ver.	2/18/2019 3/5/2019 Work Order No IRC-1902 Engineering, P 1. Staff Report, Ver. Action By	Consent Staff Report 2/18/2019 3/5/2019 Work Order No. 2 to Civils IRC-1902 Engineering, Public Work 1. Staff Report, 2. Work C Ver. Action By	Consent Staff Report 2/18/2019 3/5/2019 Work Order No. 2 to CivilSurv I IRC-1902 Engineering, Public Works, Sur 1. Staff Report, 2. Work Order I Ver. Action By	Consent Staff ReportStatus:2/18/2019In control:3/5/2019Final action:Work Order No. 2 to CivilSurv Design Group,IRC-1902Engineering, Public Works, Survey, Work Order1. Staff Report, 2. Work Order No. 2, 3. ScopeVer. Action By	Consent Staff Report Status: Passed 2/18/2019 In control: Board of County Commissioners 3/5/2019 Final action: 3/5/2019 Work Order No. 2 to CivilSurv Design Group, Inc., 101st Avenue Widening (87th St IRC-1902 Engineering, Public Works, Survey, Work Order 1. Staff Report, 2. Work Order No. 2, 3. Scope of Services (Exhibit A) Ver. Action By

Work Order No. 2 to CivilSurv Design Group, Inc., 101st Avenue Widening (87th Street to CR 512), IRC-1902 Staff recommends the Board of County Commissioners approve Work Order No. 2 with CivilSurv Design Group, Inc. for a lump sum amount of \$22,950.00 and authorize the Chairman to execute Work Order No. 2.